
About Us
Our team appreciates and delivers on every opportunity to serve proud and 

qualified Trane dealers and customers in the Florida market. Our support 

teams are here to serve you.

Placing Residential Orders
Source 
844-358-7263
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Residential & Commercial Quotes

844-358-7263 Opt 2, ext 2
dsofliss@trane.com

Technical Support
844-358-7263 Opt 2 > Ext 3
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
www.fieldtechhelp.com 

Residential Credit & Billing

Limited Warranty

Residential Equipment ◦
Zone Owned◦
Commercial Equipment 3 Phase◦
Commercial Equipment under 3 
tons

◦

800-241-8507◦

855-260-2975◦

Dealer Order Management
844-358-7263 Opt 2, Ext 1
(844-FL-TRANE) 
FloridaDOM@tranetechnologies.com

When to call:

QuikFix / NEXT Team
qfmbox.stlouiscce@trane.com

Placing orders◦
Canceling Orders◦
Applying promos◦
Modifying orders◦
Tracking information/order status◦
Good stock returns◦
Damaged return◦

Credit/ Rebill◦
Factory Direct Issues◦
Missed Crane Appointments◦
Damaged equipment credit 
request 

◦

Provide picture of serial plate & 
damage

◦

Trane Equipment & Supply 

North Orlando
3401 WD Judge Dr Ste 110
Orlando, FL 32808
Email: northorlando@tranesupply.com
Hours of Operation: 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM

South Orlando *PARTS ONLY
9424 Southridge Park Ct Ste 100
Orlando, FL 32819
Email: southorlando@tranesupply.com
Hours of Operation: 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM

North Jacksonville *PARTS ONLY
10592 Balmoral Cir E Ste 2
Jacksonville, FL 32218
Email: 
northjacksonville@tranesupply.com
Hours of Operation: 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM

South Jacksonville
8332 Cypress Plaza Dr Ste 120
Jacksonville, FL 32256
Email: jacksonville@tranesupply.com
Hours of Operation: 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM

Melbourne
5150 Industry Dr
Melbourne, FL 32940
Email: melbourne@tranesupply.com
Hours of Operation: 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM

Hudson
16520 Scheer Blvd
Hudson, FL 34667
Email: hudson@tranesupply.com
Hours of Operation: 7:30AM - 5:00 PM

Lakeland - warehouse only
2302 Henderson Way
Plant City, FL 33563
Hours of Operation: 7:00AM - 5:00 PM

Daytona
970 N Clyde Morris Blvd Ste 100
Daytona, FL 32117
Email:daytonabeach@tranesupply.com
Hours of Operation: 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM

Tallahassee
109 Hamilton Park Dr Ste 1
Tallahassee, FL 32204
Email: tallahassee@tranesupply.com
Hours of Operation: 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM

Ocala
4500 SW 40th Ave
Ocala, FL 34474
Email: ocala@tranesupply.com
Hours of Operation: 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM

Gainesville
5431 SW 35th Dr Ste 100
Gainesville, FL 32608
Email: gainesville@tranesupply.com
Hours of Operation: 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM

Tampa
4720 E. Adamo Drive
Tampa FL 33605
Email: tampa@tranesupply.com
Hours of Operation: 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM

St. Petersburg
12385 Automobile Blvd
Clearwater, FL 33762
Email: clearwater@tranesupply.com
Hours of Operation: 7:30AM - 5:00 PM


